
LS/CMI Certified Trainers 

CERTIFIED TRAINER COUNTY CONTACT 

Shannon Smith Alameda ssmith@hopeprogram.biz 

Michelle Wysopal Contra Costa mwysopal@psychassessment.us 

Allen Azizian Fresno aazizian@mail.fresnostate.edu 

Adam Yerke  Los Angeles ayerke@thechicagoschool.edu  

Lea Chankin Sacramento Lea.Chankin@cdcr.ca.gov 

Christine Romero Sacramento ctina79@gmail.com 

 Thurma Stewart San Bernardino thurmalstewart@gmail.com 

Drew Kingston San Diego dkingston@hopeprogram.biz 
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